

Bid Abstract

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965



Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		O'DUFFY BROS., INC.		C. P. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$25.00	\$24,325.00	\$15.00	\$14,595.00	\$15.00	\$14,595.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$75.00	\$3,450.00	\$325.00	\$14,950.00	\$30.00	\$1,380.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$24.00	\$1,824.00	\$20.00	\$1,520.00	\$55.00	\$4,180.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$50.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$16,200.00	\$80.00	\$17,280.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$155.00	\$13,950.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$700.00	\$23,100.00	\$625.00	\$20,625.00	\$950.00	\$31,350.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$70.00	\$5,320.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$45.00	\$3,420.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$85.00	\$4,760.00	\$90.00	\$5,040.00	\$60.00	\$3,360.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$150.00	\$91,350.00	\$105.00	\$63,945.00	\$99.00	\$60,291.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$70.00	\$13,930.00	\$35.00	\$6,965.00	\$35.00	\$6,965.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$95.00	\$17,005.00	\$105.00	\$18,795.00	\$99.00	\$17,721.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$95.00	\$3,515.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$120.00	\$4,440.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$1.50	\$4,332.00	\$1.50	\$4,332.00	\$2.00	\$5,776.00
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$60.00	\$4,680.00	\$50.00	\$3,900.00	\$49.00	\$3,822.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		O'DUFFY BROS., INC.		C. P. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
				\$281,891.00		\$241,627.00		\$258,130.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

WEKA, INC.

MAMCO, INC.

4-CON ENGINEERING, INC.

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.03	\$11.03	\$400.00	\$400.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$5.00	\$4,865.00	\$14.00	\$13,622.00	\$15.00	\$14,595.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$15.00	\$690.00	\$85.00	\$3,910.00	\$200.00	\$9,200.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$10.00	\$760.00	\$3.00	\$228.00	\$15.00	\$1,140.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$65.00	\$14,040.00	\$55.00	\$11,880.00	\$58.00	\$12,528.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$28.00	\$2,520.00	\$48.00	\$4,320.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$870.00	\$28,710.00	\$600.00	\$19,800.00	\$800.00	\$26,400.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$340.00	\$4,080.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$550.00	\$6,600.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$130.00	\$9,880.00	\$82.00	\$6,232.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$135.00	\$7,560.00	\$92.00	\$5,152.00	\$120.00	\$6,720.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$156.00	\$95,004.00	\$112.00	\$68,208.00	\$140.00	\$85,260.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$45.00	\$8,955.00	\$20.00	\$3,980.00	\$30.00	\$5,970.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$150.00	\$26,850.00	\$150.00	\$26,850.00	\$115.00	\$20,585.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$80.00	\$2,960.00	\$75.00	\$2,775.00	\$200.00	\$7,400.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$1.25	\$3,610.00	\$1.20	\$3,465.60	\$2.00	\$5,776.00
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$35.00	\$2,730.00	\$70.00	\$5,460.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

WEKA, INC.

MAMCO, INC.

4-CON ENGINEERING, INC.

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
				\$260,260.00	\$263,263.63		\$268,854.00	

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

VASILY COMPANY, INC.

**GARCIA JUAREZ
CONSTRUCTION, INC.**

BERT W. SALAS, INC.

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$7.00	\$6,811.00	\$12.00	\$11,676.00	\$25.00	\$24,325.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$240.00	\$11,040.00	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$62.00	\$2,852.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$20.00	\$1,520.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$33.00	\$2,508.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$160.00	\$34,560.00	\$75.00	\$16,200.00	\$52.00	\$11,232.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$48.00	\$4,320.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$660.00	\$21,780.00	\$500.00	\$16,500.00	\$700.00	\$23,100.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$590.00	\$7,080.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$150.00	\$11,400.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	\$92.00	\$6,992.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$107.00	\$5,992.00	\$115.00	\$6,440.00	\$140.00	\$7,840.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$120.00	\$73,080.00	\$140.00	\$85,260.00	\$70.00	\$42,630.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$38.00	\$7,562.00	\$45.00	\$8,955.00	\$66.00	\$13,134.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$95.00	\$17,005.00	\$200.00	\$35,800.00	\$215.00	\$38,485.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$80.00	\$2,960.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$130.00	\$4,810.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$1.70	\$4,909.60	\$3.00	\$8,664.00	\$2.00	\$5,776.00
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$80.00	\$6,240.00	\$125.00	\$9,750.00	\$55.00	\$4,290.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

VASILY COMPANY, INC.

**GARCIA JUAREZ
CONSTRUCTION, INC.**

BERT W. SALAS, INC.

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$278,839.60	\$279,965.00		\$284,894.00	

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	BEDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HEMET MFG. CO., INC. dba GENESIS CONSTRUCTION		GWINCO, INCORPORATED dba GWINCO CONSTRUCTION & ENG., INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$22,750.00	\$22,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$12.00	\$11,676.00	\$20.00	\$19,460.00	\$15.00	\$14,595.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$90.00	\$4,140.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$220.00	\$10,120.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$7.50	\$570.00	\$20.00	\$1,520.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$65.00	\$14,040.00	\$100.00	\$21,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,960.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$1,043.00	\$34,419.00	\$700.00	\$23,100.00	\$955.00	\$31,515.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$755.00	\$9,060.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$540.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$28.50	\$2,166.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$41.50	\$2,324.00	\$85.00	\$4,760.00	\$80.00	\$4,480.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$82.55	\$50,272.95	\$118.00	\$71,862.00	\$145.00	\$88,305.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$60.00	\$11,940.00	\$25.00	\$4,975.00	\$38.00	\$7,562.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$215.00	\$38,485.00	\$215.00	\$38,485.00	\$127.00	\$22,733.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$170.00	\$6,290.00	\$90.00	\$3,330.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$1.75	\$5,054.00	\$1.50	\$4,332.00	\$2.00	\$5,776.00
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$42.62	\$3,324.36	\$50.00	\$3,900.00	\$35.00	\$2,730.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	BEDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HEMET MFG. CO., INC. dba GENESIS CONSTRUCTION		GWINCO, INCORPORATED dba GWINCO CONSTRUCTION & ENG., INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
			\$287,476.31		\$292,625.00		\$292,686.00	

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION, INC.		T.B.U., INC.		PK MECHANICAL SYSTEMS, INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$28,700.00	\$28,700.00	\$15,739.00	\$15,739.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$40.00	\$38,920.00	\$27.00	\$26,271.00	\$25.00	\$24,325.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$125.00	\$5,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,840.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$65.00	\$4,940.00	\$125.00	\$9,500.00	\$30.00	\$2,280.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$100.00	\$21,600.00	\$129.00	\$27,864.00	\$95.00	\$20,520.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$29.00	\$2,610.00	\$68.00	\$6,120.00	\$85.00	\$7,650.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$1,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$33,000.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$910.00	\$10,920.00	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$68.00	\$5,168.00	\$55.00	\$4,180.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$95.00	\$5,320.00	\$75.00	\$4,200.00	\$65.00	\$3,640.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$110.00	\$66,990.00	\$127.00	\$77,343.00	\$110.00	\$66,990.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$40.00	\$7,960.00	\$25.00	\$4,975.00	\$40.00	\$7,960.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$170.00	\$30,430.00	\$150.00	\$26,850.00	\$225.00	\$40,275.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$70.00	\$2,590.00	\$125.00	\$4,625.00	\$125.00	\$4,625.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$1.50	\$4,332.00	\$2.25	\$6,498.00	\$2.00	\$5,776.00
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$35.00	\$2,730.00	\$45.00	\$3,510.00	\$50.00	\$3,900.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION, INC.		T.B.U., INC.		PK MECHANICAL SYSTEMS, INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
			\$297,012.00		\$298,174.00		\$325,000.00	

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	WATERS EDGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		AToM ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MCC EQUIPMENT RENTALS, INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,230.80	\$5,230.80	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00	\$32,611.00	\$32,611.00	\$3,561.00	\$3,561.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	973	\$30.00	\$29,190.00	\$32.00	\$31,136.00	\$23.00	\$22,379.00
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	46	\$93.00	\$4,278.00	\$270.00	\$12,420.00	\$143.00	\$6,578.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	76	\$16.00	\$1,216.00	\$110.00	\$8,360.00	\$34.00	\$2,584.00
8 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	216	\$84.00	\$18,144.00	\$80.00	\$17,280.00	\$30.00	\$6,480.00
9 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	90	\$33.00	\$2,970.00	\$117.00	\$10,530.00	\$74.00	\$6,660.00
10 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	33	\$1,340.00	\$44,220.00	\$545.00	\$17,985.00	\$765.00	\$25,245.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	12	\$671.00	\$8,052.00	\$330.00	\$3,960.00	\$430.00	\$5,160.00
13 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	4	\$1,853.00	\$7,412.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
14 42-INCH RCP OUTLET STRUCTURE	L.S.	1	\$8,140.00	\$8,140.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16 MANHOLE NO. 4	EACH	1	\$2,915.00	\$2,915.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	76	\$97.00	\$7,372.00	\$105.00	\$7,980.00	\$184.00	\$13,984.00
18 24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	56	\$105.00	\$5,880.00	\$114.00	\$6,384.00	\$155.00	\$8,680.00
19 42" RCP, 1500D	L.F.	609	\$145.00	\$88,305.00	\$112.00	\$68,208.00	\$215.00	\$130,935.00
20 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	199	\$78.00	\$15,522.00	\$68.00	\$13,532.00	\$39.00	\$7,761.00
21 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	179	\$99.00	\$17,721.00	\$100.00	\$17,900.00	\$137.00	\$24,523.00
22 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	37	\$93.00	\$3,441.00	\$220.00	\$8,140.00	\$200.00	\$7,400.00
23 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	2,888	\$2.50	\$7,220.00	\$1.65	\$4,765.20	\$1.15	\$3,321.20
24 REMODEL 4-INCH VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE (VCP) HOUSE CONNECTION	L.F.	78	\$44.00	\$3,432.00	\$67.00	\$5,226.00	\$52.00	\$4,056.00
25 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$243.00	\$243.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$776.00	\$776.00
26 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$4,017.00	\$4,017.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
27 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

Project Name: HOMELAND MDP LINE 2, STAGE 2

Project Number: 4-0-0337-02

Bid Open Date: 01/05/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	WATERS EDGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		AToM ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MCC EQUIPMENT RENTALS, INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
28 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
			\$333,000.00		\$334,398.00		\$353,283.20	